
DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/16/2026

NAME: ACEVEDOMENJIVAR, JAIME DOB: 11/23/2000 6'02HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  233 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION: TRUCK TESTER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 11:20

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 11:28 7200869BP202613636 REDACTED

CFS regrading a domestic dispute.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

FELONY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PC 273.5(A) $50,000
FALSE IMPRISONMENT WITH FORCE / VIOLENCE PC 236 $0

NAME: DIAZ, EDGAR R SACPUN DOB: 07/08/1985 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: N HOLLYWOOD OCCUPATION: CONSTRUCTION

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 13:20

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 13:45 7200911BP202613653 N HOLLYWOOD WAY / VANOWEN ST

TSTOP VC VIOLATION 4000(A)(1). DRIVER ARR FOR DRUG PARAPHERNALIA.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/16/2026

NAME: HARUTYUNYAN, KARAPET DOB: 03/26/1980 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: GLENDALE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 02:05

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 03:57 7200786BP202613569 THORNTON AVE / N NAOMI ST

A traffic stop of a vehicle for a missing rear license plate resulted in officers identifying it as an unreported stolen vehicle from LAPD North Hollywood area. 

Driver was arrested for being in possession of a stolen vehicle and drug paraphernalia. The vehicle was later released to the victim.

SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE/VESSEL/ETC - FELONY PC 496D(A) $0

NAME: KEB, WILLIAM DOB: 10/28/2001 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 10:20

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 10:59 7200948BP202613619 707 N NAOMI ST

Intoxicated male lying to the front of a residence was unable to care for himself, placed under arrest and booked in BPD Jail for 647(f) PC.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC - DISORDERLY CONDUCT PC 647(F) $0

Page 2 of 4



DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/16/2026

NAME: LINGAN, CHARITY TRUTH DOB: 08/14/1997 5'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  120 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: CORONA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 05:20

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 06:20 7200812BP202613578 E PALM AVE / N FIRST ST

Female arrested after suspected DUI.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DUI:ALCOHOL:M VC 23152(A) $0

NAME: PANTUTAMANGKUL, BRIAN KOBCHAI DOB: 10/02/1989 6'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  180 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: WINNETKA OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 02:38

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 02:51 7200781BP202613568 E BURBANK BLVD / N SAN FERNANDO BLVD

Area check for DUI driver. Officers located the vehicle and contacted the driver who displayed signs of impairment. During the search of the vehicle, Officers 

located a loaded firearm. Driver arrested for DUI and being in possession of a loaded firearm.

SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CARRYING LOADED FIREARM FELONY PC 25850(A) $0
DUI: DRUG:M VC 23152(F) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 3/16/2026

NAME: VASQUEZ, ISRAEL ROSENDO DOB: 06/06/1995 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  200 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: MAINTAINENCE WORKER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

03/16/2026 19:45

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

03/16/2026 20:18 7201146BP202613716 GRISMER AVE / N GLENOAKS BLVD

CFS; Male arrested for violation of 647(f) PC.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC - DISORDERLY CONDUCT PC 647(F) $0
RESIST/DELAY/OBSTRUCT PEACE OFFICER PC 148(A)(1) $0
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